HEATING SOLUTIONS
ORTECHINDUSTRIES .CA
FIREPLACE
SHOWCASE
2025
YOUR SATISFACTION,
OUR PRIORITY
At ORTECH, we are unwavering in our commitment to delivering

Equipped with over heat protection safety
device
High end quality tempered glass
Installation hardware kits included
Smoky
Crystals
Clear
Crystals
Log
Set
WARRANTY1YR
FUEL-BED OPTIONS
MULTIPLE COLOUR OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D E F G
FP-SS-42 42" 17-3/4" 5" 40-1/4" 38-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-50 50" 17-3/4" 5" 48-1/4" 46-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-60 60" 17-3/4" 5" 58-1/4" 56-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FP-SS-72 72" 17-3/4" 5" 70-1/4" 68-3/4" 11-1/2" 17"
FOR THE
WARMTH
OF YOUR
SOUL

button
Two levels of heating adjustment, Low/High
heat
High quality decorative log-set or crystals for
fuel bed
Available in Black Colour Trim Only
Small/Large
Clear Crystals
Log
Set
WARRANTY1YR
FUEL-BED OPTIONS
MULTIPLE COLOUR OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D E F G H I
LEDFP-3-43 43-5/16" 43-1/8" 1-7/16" 10-1/16" 19-1/16" 42-3/16" 9/16" 2-3/4" 7-7/8"
LEDFP-3-50 50" 49-13/16" 1-7/16" 10-1/16" 19-1/16" 48-7/8" 9/16" 2-3/4" 7-7/8"
LEDFP-3-60 60" 59-13/16" 1-7/16" 10-1/16" 19-1/16" 58-7/8" 9/16" 2-3/4" 7-7/8"
Model J K L M N O P Q
LEDFP-3-43 3/4" 18-3/8" 7-7/8" 5-1/8" 3-11/16" 11-1/2" 3-1/2" 3-7/8"
LEDFP-3-50 3/4" 18-3/8" 7-7/8" 5-1/8" 3-11/16" 11-1/2" 3-1/2" 3-7/8"
LEDFP-3-60 3/4" 18-3/8" 7-7/8" 5-1/8" 3-11/16" 11-1/2" 3-1/2" 3-7/8"

And Renovation Projects.
LEDFP-40 | LEDFP-50 | LEDFP-60 | LEDFP-72
Vent located at the front
Ideal for both new construction and
renovations
With the option of wall mount or built in
design and multiple heater and flame settings
Low energy consumption with realistic flame
effects for an eco-friendly touch.
Crystals Log Set
WARRANTY1YR
FUEL-BED OPTIONS
MULTIPLE COLOUR OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D E F G H
LEDFP-40 40" 30-15/16" 21-7/16" 12" 32-1/2" 20-1/2" 20-3/16" 5-1/2"
LEDFP-50 50" 45-1/4" 21-7/16" 12" 46-3/4" 20-1/2" 20-3/16" 5-1/2"
LEDFP-60 60" 45-1/4" 21-7/16" 12" 46-3/4" 20-1/2" 20-3/16" 5-1/2"
LEDFP-72 72" 66-13/16" 21-7/16" 12" 68-3/8" 20-1/2" 20-3/16" 5-1/2"
GO BOLD
WITH
PLATINUM
HEAT

Installation hardware kits are included
With black glossy high end tempered glass
panel
Multiple 3 colours LED lights for flame
decoration (orange / blue / mixed orange&blue)
Multiple 10 colours LED lights for ember bed
decoration
Small And
Large Crystals
Log Set
WARRANTY1YR
FUEL-BED OPTIONS
MULTIPLE COLOUR OPTIONS
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D E F G H I J
LEDFP-52BIF 52" 46" 18" 10-7/16" 1-1/4" 48-13/16" 16-3/4" 9-5/8" 9" 1/4"
LEDFP-72BIF 72" 66" 18" 10-7/16" 1-1/4" 48-13/16" 16-3/4" 9-5/8" 9" 1/4"
ONE STOP
SHOP
Ortech Industries Inc. is a top supplier of lighting,
LED fireplaces, ventilation fans, electrical boxes,